

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	I & on file Bill				
Name of work:	Proposed RCC Box				
	culvert across Sona river				
	near Sahjanur Kalam road				
	Bhagi path to Sahjanur Kalam				
	under Katelya Block under				
	NABARD				
Agency:	Sri Sai Nirmam				
Agreement No.	04/SBP-NABARD/2023-24				
Date of commencement	27-10-2023				
Date of completion	26-10-2024				
Actual date of completion	work in progress				
(1/3)	Earth work in excavation				
	in foundation of structure				
	— — — — — feet, 1/2				
Found	1x	18.70	9.05	3.02	507.705
Exposed shear key	2x	18.70	0.99	0.98	36.285
					543.990
(2/4)	Earth work in excavation				
	in foundation of structure				
	— — — — — feet, 1/2				
	3.0m to 6.0m depth				
	1x	18.70	9.05	0.35	59.230

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Sch.XLV-Form No.134				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measure			
	No.	L.	B.	
ABSTRACT OF COST				
(1/3)	Earth work in excavation in foundation of structure			
	--- techs. M.			
543.99 m ³ vide TMB Page ①				
	@ R. 205 = 54/00 R 111812.00			
(2/4)	E.W. in excavation in foundation of structure			
	--- techs. M.			
	upto 3.0m to 6.0m			
59.27 m ³ vide TMB Page ①				
	@ R. 251 = 16/00 R 14876.50			
(3/9)	Sand filling in foundation to anchors			
	--- techs. M.			
15.295 m ³ vide TMB Page ②				
	@ R. 1054 = 82/00 R 16133.20			
(4/10)	P.V. and laying p.c.c. M15 levelling course			
	--- techs. M.			
15.295 m ³ vide TMB Page ②				
	@ R. 8037 = 77/00 R 122938.20			
(5/11)	R.C.C. M30 in foundation (Bottom slab)			
	Per techs. M.			
111.25 m ³ vide TMB Page ⑤				
	@ R. 9435 = 25/00 R 1049672.20			

Continuation

R1315431.20

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Bf R	4119202=
($\frac{10}{19}$) P/R Laying of H.R.					
media with granular					
material - 400, 10'					
61.344 m ² vide TMB Page (7)					
@ R/ 4765 = 24/06					292319=
($\frac{11}{20}$) P/R R.C.C. m ³ on grade					
in Super Structure					
1000 mm					
1000 mm					
82.856 m ² vide TMB Page (9)					
@ R/ 10515 = 37/10					871261=
($\frac{12}{24}$) S/P and Placing H.R.C.					
bars in Super Structure					
1000 mm					
1000 mm					
7.098 m ² vide TMB Page (8)					
@ R/ 7853696/m ²					557455=
					R/ 5840237=
Add G.S.T. 18%					R/ 10512432=
Add Labour cum 1%					R/ 584022=
Add Seigniorage Fee					R/ 54036=
					R/ 7003918=
Less 0.11% below as					
Per Agreement					R/ 77042=
					R/ 6996214=
W/ Seal					
17/02/24					
AE					
DAO					
CAP					
Continuation					
17/2/2024					